Report Date: june 12, 2025 | 412 p.m. EDT
Report Status: Complete
Reference;

CIARIF AN

2076 HYUNDAI ELANTRA GT

Hatchback | 4 Cyiinders | Gas
KMHDZ5LH2GUZ82015

Country of Assembly: Korea {South)
Last Reported Odometer: 99,585 KM

No Lien Records Found

No Accident/Damage Records Last Registered In:

6 Service Records Found
Found British Columbia (Normal)

%%‘}

7 Open Recall Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

This vehicle history report is based on information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and
available to CARFAX Canada as of June 12, 2025 (or once al! the data was collected from our data sources and the report was
complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we raceive
new historical cata records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to

CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along
with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.
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Vehicle History Report + Lien cne-tk (BC).______... S ]
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©, Lien Check

-
i & Nolien records found in British Columbia.

)

How We Check for Liens

CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search government records
ineach Canadian province and territory {excluding
Northwest Territories) where the vehicle is currently
registered and where it has historically been registered, we
do not ¢check for liens or titie in any LIS, starte.

If 2 VIN has no registration records in Canada, we cannot
check for liens. We cannort guarantee lien checks on trailers,
recreational vehicles or heavy-guty equipment.

Purchasers should always get written confirmation from
vendors that there is no lien on the vehicle.

Accident/Damage

CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee

If for some reasen our lien chack fais to
accurately reflect the Canadian
enforceable lien status of a vehicle at the
time of the search, CARFAX Canada will

reimburse the party that purchased the

report and relied on it to their detriment to a
maximum amount of (1} the value of the car (2¥the value

of the lien {3) Five Thousand Dollars Canadian ($5,000.00),
whichever is lower.

& There are no accidents/damage reported on this vehicle,

Registration
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& This vehicle has been registered in the province of British Columbia in Canada with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuiit Salvage and Stolen.

Service Records

DATE

2015 jun 17

2017 May 12

2017 018

2027 Nov 16

2022 Dec?

ODOMETER

32,703 KM

34,030 KM

84,547 KM

86,657 KM

Budget Brake - Richmar Hoeldings

SOURCE

OpenRoad Auto Group
Richmond, British Columbia, Canada

Victeria, British Columbia, Canada

Budger Brake - Richmar Holdings
Yictoria, British Columbia, Canada

Victorta Hyundai
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada

Victoria Hyundai
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada

DETAILS
Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
= Pre-purchase inspection completed

Vehicle serviced
= Pre-delivery inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Pre-purchase inspection completed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
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2023 Mar 7 59,585 KM Victoria Hyundai Vehicle serviced

Victoria, British Colurnbia, Canada © Maintenance inspection completed
Cil and fifter changed
Tires rotated

.. ) Open Recalls

Recall #: C0525 - GD | Underbody Corrosion  Recall Date: 2023 Dac 04

Recall Description

Issue: Hyundai Aute Canada is conducting & Speciat Service Campai

gn that provides anti-corrosion treatment o certain underbody
components. Over time, components under the vehicle, |

ncluding brake lines could corrode. In extreme cases, a brake line couid fail ang
leai. A brake fluid leak can result in reduced braking, Safety Risk: Reduced braki

increase the risk of & crash. Corrective Actions: Hyundal will noti
inspect the underbody, including the brzke iines. The dealer wi
brake lines if necessary.

ng can cause an extended stopping distance and
fy owners by mail and advise You to take your vehicie 1o a dealership to
il apply an anti-corrosion treatment to certain parts, and replace the

This recall was open as of the date/time that this reportwas generated, For more information, or to find out if the recall has been closed

please contact HYUNDAI or visit Hyundai's website. (hnps:/!recali.hyundaicanada.com!)

v

-4~ Stolen Vehicle Check

& This vehicle is not actively declared stolen,

Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2015 Jun 17 OpenRead Auto Group Service Record Vehicle serviced
Richmond, British Columbia,
Canada

2015 Jun 27 Moter Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renswal Registration Issued or
British Columbia, Canada Renewed

First Owner Reparted

2015 Dec 5 Moter Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
British Columbia, Canada Renewed

2015 Aug 7 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
British Columbia, Canada Renewed

New Owner reporied

2017 Apr 27 Maetor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renawal Registration Issued or
British Columbia, Canada Renewed

New Qwner reporied

2017 May 6 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renawal Registration Tssued or
British Columbia, Canada Renewed

New Owner reported

KMHD2S5LH2GUZ282019



2017 May 12 32,703 KM

2017 Oct 18

2017 Qcrig 34,030 KM

2077 Nov 25

20718 Nov 11

2019 Nov 24

2020 Nov 19

2021 Nov 18

84,547 KM

20271 Nov 12

2022 Nov 18

2022 Dec 7

86,657 KM

2023 Mar 7

99,585 KM

2023 Neov 19

2023 Dec =

Budget Brake - Richmar
Holdings

Victoria, British Columbia,

Canada

Motor Vehicle Deps,
British Columbia, Canada

Budget Brake - Richmar
Holdings

Victoria, British Columbia,

Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Cotlurnbia, Canada

Mator Vehicle Depr,
Eritish Columbia, Canada
Victoria Hyundai

Victoria, British Columbia,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Depr.
British Columbig, Canada

Mator Vehicle Dept,
British Columbia, Canada

Victoria Hyundai
Victoria, British Columbia,
Canada

Victoria Hyundai

Victoria, British Columbia,

Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

HYUNDAZ

Service Record

Canadian Demncia

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewai

Canadian Renewa!

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Canadian Renewa!

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Recal!

Vehicie serviced

REGLET i [SSUCU OF

Renewed

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or
Renewed
New Owner reported

Registration Issued or
Renewed

Registration Issued or
Renewed

Registration Issued or
Renewed

Vehicie serviced

Registration [ssued or
Renewed

Vehide colour noted as black
Registration Issued or
Renewed

Yehicle colour noted as black

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or
Renewed
vehicle colour noted as black

Manufacturer Recall Issued
Recail # C0525-GD

KMHD251H2GL282019



| Questions? We're here 1o help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

1CBE Disclaimer

Fie

¢ SLUBHEY 8 S0 5 3 report of thevehizte's status and the vercies Clams nistery, Vericle status shows whetmer & vehich
SENiCliy SDIY BY INTUTANCe companies as salvage

salvage vehictes which have Deen rebult, saspeciert, ang reficensed
wretkerd vehicles thas nave Seen

i qualified 10 be licensee and is used 10 track:

decommissionen and can <anly be resold for parts

The venioe status may 8T fepresen: the vehicle aceurately i6r & mumber of reasons, rcluging
veditle clame ristory g

S aTEDOM O Vehitie camage and Includes rep
s, Inandinon, the e

& wriken-off yenicle that nass't
paid by ICBL ond outstanding gamage nstimotes, [
212 information may not necessartly refless she agtual cos:
Consumers are entouraged te reag JCHCT

besn repored to the B.C. venicle TEQRITY 0T a venicle with major 22mage that was repalred by 5 owner, The

1 may e INCOMpleTe for varieus reasons, HICRIGIRG e ovwiner ditt not make a LM 10 1CBC or ICBC hos dirued il
of repaits, kSt the area of the vehsgle that sustaned the greatess force of Impact, of Ingicate the primary ares of damage

il statemens ot imitagions at eI appRICh. comreqs

HBD recornments tha venizls be snipooed by & gualifieg mecran

stratien/vchretimitation hemi,
IC T2 DBIN A More complete assessment of the venlcle's condition.

CARFAX {anada No Reported Accidents™ Badge
The CARFAX Canads No Reportes ASCelents™ hadge 15 bas

€0 0N I Jamage feCords dRGAor Dranding Informatien [eport
WETR DG 43 2R e TS raparg

ed 1o CARFAX Canada. The dadge s availahie for pors
Was Qeneraien, detlared stolen.

onat vehicles that have ondy been reguterad iIn Cahada, and

This VEMNIEIE STory repo s compiled ram tlepie dada sources,
DIORdS, reisTrallons, teClarations, sok

& ot always possible for CARFAX Carmaga ULE or 1ts souree data providers to obtaim ERMpleLe INfOrmation on any one vehicie, Eer exEmple. here ray de othwer vk,
et INfermation, semice recoras, recalt intormation, sdomerer readlngs of other Information whers discrepancies tnat apply 1o this vehicte ars nat reflcted In IS report, CARFAX Canaga ang s

= dats srowvders recobve 4ata ang Infarmarion from exrernst sources believed to pe relighln, but no fesponubility 15 assumed By CARFAX Canada, ia source cala provigers or (Is AQENTS 160 ANy errors, 1NACCuraacs or BMssens, The
GRS Are Qrovided sindly A an 455 wheredis 3asis, and CAREAX Canaga ang Its saurae data praviders furtnes expracsly disclaim ail wareanuns, express or implied, meluding any warronties of bimehness, accuragy, murchanzabaticy,
MRCRINIAIE QUably G eSS T07 o Dartcldar purpose Fegerdmg tis repart or irs cortents, Noither CARFAX Canaea ner any of ifs suurce dats providers shalt be fiabie for ARy IBSSES, eRpRNSEs O SBMAQEL N ConnEction wilh ANy TeRort ar
0V INTOCMATION CORIANGE within 3 reporr, HILIEIng the accuracy thereor or any delay or filure o Brovide a repomt or any Infarmatior. Other inlprmation about The vehicle that is the subject matier of this vebigle Nistery repmt, InCiuding
reblems, may net Nove been reporied 1o CARFAX £30a03. Use thrs TRPST 23 SOE IMBEIIANT {06 Jleng with 3 vehicie inspection and Test drive, [ make a batrer deCisian abous YOUT Xt used car, By obtaining, Teviewing and/or gsing this
VeNChe MSLATY Fe0eTL, you agree 10 be bound 2y ail of the tarms and conetieng o CARFAX Canada’s Cerditons of Use and sny CARFAX Carada End User Licence Agreements a5
diwwrsasfan cafasbout-Larviantprivicp-legalitonditioni-al-use

2]

£3CN may be amended from wme to tme oy CARFAX Canacs

v 2025 CARFAX Canada ULC. Alt rights reserveg.

[CARIFIAPY
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